
CAFE
WAKOSOFT

Ein Zuhause für Brot
und süßes Gebäck

BROT
Baguette

Bagel

Bananenbrot

Mehrkorn

Briochebrot

Ganzes Brot

Halbes Brot

Cracker

Englische Muffins

Käsebrötchen

15€

15€

12€

14€

16€

18€

15€

8€

9€

2€

GEBÄCK
Croissant

Blätterteig Küchlein

Kecks

Cannoli

Kirschkuchen

Gefüllte Teigtaschen

Pekannusstorte

Pionono

15€

16€

12€

10€

15€

16€

17€

15€


